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1949  Thomas Wascha          M 65-69       3/17     1:08:42     2:09:18     3:13:55       10:33   10:12     4:27:04
2050  Linda Zhang            F 25-29    135/326     1:07:20     2:08:35     3:17:21       10:15   10:18     4:29:32
2086  Martin Fritzmand       M 65-69       4/17     1:08:21     2:09:24     3:15:34       10:01   10:20     4:30:23
2129  Dan Walters            M 50-54    141/274     1:07:29     2:06:55     3:15:22       11:07   10:23     4:31:52
2373  Meghan Kemphaus        F 30-34    142/307     1:13:52     2:20:09     3:29:58        9:29   10:39     4:38:37
2385  James Sutter           M 55-59     69/148     1:08:00     2:09:52     3:22:31       10:54   10:40     4:39:16
2397  Mike Frey              M 50-54    165/274     1:07:49     2:09:53     3:20:41       12:46   10:41     4:39:34
2408  Barry Levine           M 60-64      28/94     1:04:54     2:03:51     3:11:41       15:42   10:41     4:39:52
2561  Bob Buschur            M 55-59     74/148     1:14:39     2:18:58     3:29:57       11:29   10:53     4:45:03
2775  Jeff Guthrie           M 50-54    190/274     1:15:42     2:23:36     3:37:55       11:08   11:10     4:52:22
2788  Douglas Wilke          M 50-54    193/274     1:18:45     2:21:24     3:37:12       10:19   11:11     4:52:54
2827  Mike Weber             M 40-44    309/405     1:12:17     2:14:24     3:28:27       11:34   11:14     4:54:05
3066  Erica Searer           F 18-24    146/198     1:16:14     2:26:08     3:43:35       11:15   11:33     5:02:15
3131  Paul Jalen             M 35-39    345/418     1:07:36     2:13:57     3:33:35       13:46   11:38     5:04:25
3203  Jade Fea               F 30-34    213/307     1:21:19     2:29:55     3:50:09       10:36   11:46     5:08:04
3257  Michael Lewis          M 45-49    258/305     1:12:15     2:18:56     3:33:26       16:20   11:52     5:10:44
3282  Tonya Blankenship      F 35-39    199/291     1:20:18     2:30:27     3:48:25       11:23   11:55     5:11:53
3311  Toshiyuki Arai         M 30-34    322/370     1:16:36     2:27:19     3:48:49       11:02   11:57     5:12:49
3315  Steve Black            M 60-64      56/94     1:22:07     2:35:29     3:54:51       11:48   11:57     5:13:03
3328  William Wolfe          M 40-44    348/405     1:24:31     2:34:27     3:54:57       11:42   11:58     5:13:30
3370  Abbey Walter           F 25-29    242/326     1:17:40     2:32:49     3:53:40       11:47   12:03     5:15:20
3390  Gloria Gonzalez        F 35-39    216/291     1:19:14     2:28:14     3:46:45       12:54   12:05     5:16:24
3427  Ann Myers              F 30-34    234/307     1:17:15     2:32:14     3:59:35       11:06   12:09     5:18:06
3428  Dave Myres             M 35-39    366/418     1:17:16     2:32:14     3:59:36       11:06   12:09     5:18:07
3456  Brian Houser           M 40-44    357/405     1:16:20     2:24:59     3:50:45       12:36   12:12     5:19:22
3461  Janet McManus          F 50-54     79/135     1:24:53     2:41:44     4:01:46       11:03   12:13     5:19:48
3478  Donna Sarky            F 50-54     80/135     1:22:15     2:39:55     4:01:28       12:08   12:15     5:20:54
3480  Anne Millea            F 50-54     81/135     1:22:11     2:39:38     4:01:01       12:14   12:16     5:21:01
3522  Nicholas Miller        M 25-29    264/285     1:09:44     2:17:41     3:47:10       12:58   12:21     5:23:31
3528  James McGruder         M 60-64      61/94     1:22:10     2:39:56     4:01:56       12:16   12:22     5:23:38
3529  Margie Massie          F 40-44    181/239     1:22:15     2:39:58     4:01:57       12:16   12:22     5:23:38
3591  Alice Palmer           F 60-64       8/27     1:23:06     2:40:33     4:04:15       12:19   12:29     5:26:48
3618  Christy Domagalski     F 30-34    254/307     1:27:08     2:43:10     4:07:10       11:49   12:31     5:27:50
3651  John Schmitz           M 50-54    245/274     1:26:00     2:43:45     4:06:24       12:25   12:36     5:29:53
3691  Kelly Dillard          F 40-44    192/239     1:27:49     2:45:38     4:12:25       11:14   12:42     5:32:24
3708  Karen Liptrap          F 45-49    145/185     1:23:49     2:40:25     4:07:26       12:54   12:45     5:33:45
3709  Vera Guthrie           F 50-54     91/135     1:23:50     2:40:26     4:07:26       12:53   12:45     5:33:46
3714  Jim Lawler             M 45-49    283/305     1:24:34     2:42:47     4:08:41       12:53   12:45     5:34:03
3727  Jeanne Bruce           F 50-54     92/135     1:27:42     2:43:24     4:08:48       12:29   12:47     5:34:35
3728  Julie Hopkins          F 50-54     93/135     1:27:42     2:43:24     4:08:48       12:29   12:47     5:34:35
3731  Suzanne Geiger         F 50-54     94/135     1:26:15     2:43:44     4:10:17       12:20   12:47     5:34:49
3775  Robert Vitz            M 70-74        3/7     1:25:23     2:43:39     4:08:06       13:19   12:54     5:37:43
3779  Bernard Baum           M 30-34    350/370     1:19:33     2:31:31     4:02:07       11:17   12:54     5:37:49
3785  Paul Terbrack          M 50-54    250/274     1:32:48     2:51:07     4:15:06       12:17   12:55     5:38:25
3833  Jayne Smelling         F 50-54     99/135     1:17:08     2:39:07     4:13:38       12:28   13:10     5:44:49
3834  Beau Loker             M 55-59    131/148     1:26:30     2:44:58     4:13:45       13:40   13:10     5:44:55
3837  Darryl Davis           M 55-59    132/148     1:31:29     2:52:02     4:20:37       12:25   13:11     5:45:15
3838  Bill Whipp             M 65-69      12/17     1:29:42     2:52:02     4:20:38       12:24   13:11     5:45:16
3841  Rick Morgan            M 55-59    133/148     1:24:40     2:41:41     4:11:55       13:16   13:13     5:45:55
3844  Roberta Tanno          F 50-54    100/135     1:29:27     2:51:35     4:19:33       12:29   13:13     5:45:56
3845  Diane Rose             F 50-54    101/135     1:27:37     2:55:07     4:21:15       12:56   13:13     5:46:03
3849  Tom Wiseman            M 35-39    389/418     1:33:10     2:48:35     4:18:40       13:02   13:14     5:46:20
3871  Benjamin Ruhmkorff     M 35-39    393/418     1:24:55     2:47:50     4:16:52       13:28   13:19     5:48:40
3880  Laura Braun            F 30-34    275/307     1:32:33     2:54:17     4:23:55       12:06   13:21     5:49:22
3892  Laura Rogge            F 40-44    203/239     1:31:45     2:52:55     4:23:43       12:17   13:23     5:50:36
3893  Amy Hunold-Van Gundy   F 40-44    204/239     1:31:02     2:50:36     4:19:07       13:50   13:24     5:50:59
3909  Sadie Hughes           F 50-54    104/135     1:31:32     2:55:00     4:24:21       13:18   13:28     5:52:24
3912  Carol Byrd             F 50-54    105/135     1:31:20     2:56:17     4:25:49       12:44   13:28     5:52:40
3916  Mark Muething          M 50-54    255/274     1:15:07     2:27:57     4:09:21       16:02   13:29     5:53:01
3924  Cathy McLeod           F 60-64      15/27     1:29:52     2:53:19     4:26:05       12:43   13:30     5:53:36
3930  Eric Joiner            M 50-54    257/274     1:26:30     2:49:21     4:27:57       11:59   13:31     5:53:56
3950  John Sherman           M 50-54    258/274     1:27:57     2:50:24     4:24:01       13:12   13:34     5:55:17
3959  Robert Meister         M 60-64      78/94     1:35:19     2:59:52     4:30:07       12:02   13:36     5:55:55
3963  Melissa Winterod       F 35-39    267/291     1:33:08     2:59:07     4:34:20       12:04   13:38     5:56:48
3972  Amy Forsythe           F 40-44    209/239     1:32:04     2:56:00     4:27:48       13:45   13:40     5:57:41
3985  Joy Duesing            F 25-29    302/326     1:31:53     2:55:52     4:26:07       13:14   13:43     5:59:12
3986  Jennifer Scott         F 25-29    303/326     1:31:53     2:55:52     4:27:34       13:14   13:43     5:59:13
3988  Alan Schussheim        M 40-44    388/405     1:31:21     2:56:19     4:26:55       13:12   13:43     5:59:23
3997  Jan Grzymajlo          F 60-64      16/27     1:29:52     2:52:52     4:26:05       14:41   13:48     6:01:21
4013  Gerald Burley Jr       M 50-54    259/274     1:38:08     3:03:54     4:36:01       12:32   13:53     6:03:35
4024  Brenda Ibold           F 55-59      42/64     1:31:49     2:58:19     4:31:53       14:39   13:56     6:04:52
4027  Lindsay Nalleto        F 25-29    306/326     1:18:38     2:38:50     4:19:21       14:53   13:57     6:05:28
4047  Amy Spicher            F 50-54    113/135     1:33:32     3:01:49     4:37:54       12:06   14:03     6:07:43
4055  Anne Broussard         F 55-59      45/64     1:39:05     3:06:42     4:37:50       13:42   14:05     6:08:49
4061  Jenny Carver           F 50-54    114/135     1:33:33     3:01:49     4:37:54       13:34   14:07     6:09:28
4064  Diane Adler            F 50-54    116/135     1:33:09     2:59:06     4:35:21       14:22   14:07     6:09:41
4065  Margaret Barta         F 40-44    220/239     1:41:34     3:08:02     4:40:52       13:21   14:07     6:09:46
4068  Marc Seifert           M 60-64      82/94     1:32:16     3:00:56     4:39:22       13:39   14:09     6:10:39
4070  Patricia Lehman        F 60-64      17/27     1:37:40     3:05:53     4:39:17       14:28   14:10     6:10:50
4088  Chalet Jules           F 55-59      46/64     1:32:34     2:57:33     4:34:38       14:44   14:20     6:15:30
4094  Rich Weber             M 60-64      86/94     1:31:22     2:56:08     4:33:06       16:37   14:22     6:16:09
4098  Carol Potterton        F 65-69        5/6     1:34:47     3:02:07     4:41:04       14:16   14:25     6:17:34
4103  Melanie Bates          F 55-59      48/64     1:33:47     3:04:59     4:44:10       13:26   14:29     6:19:10
4105  Lynne Stahl            F 35-39    278/291     1:43:26     3:15:16     4:56:26       10:36   14:30     6:19:44
4107  Edward Boyle           M 60-64      87/94                 3:15:06     4:49:00               14:31     6:20:15
4113  Wayne Hinaman          M 75-79        1/1     1:34:22     3:04:12     4:42:34       15:06   14:33     6:21:07
4119  Terry Weimer           F 55-59      49/64     1:38:02     3:08:02     4:45:11       14:48   14:35     6:22:02
4128  Lynn Corson            F 60-64      18/27     1:40:36     3:12:28     4:48:55       14:12   14:39     6:23:26
4131  Lucienne Cole          F 55-59      51/64     1:33:12     3:02:24     4:44:09       14:52   14:40     6:23:53
4139  Greg Hillebrand        M 50-54    265/274     1:42:00     3:13:52     4:51:49       13:46   14:43     6:25:10
4140  Debi Hillebrand        F 40-44    227/239     1:42:00     3:13:51     4:51:49       13:47   14:43     6:25:10
4144  Laurie Stayton Smith   F 45-49    174/185     1:43:11     3:13:45     4:50:12       14:18   14:43     6:25:29
4145  Mary Kipp              F 60-64      19/27     1:37:36     3:08:02     4:46:56       14:33   14:43     6:25:35
4153  Jamie Burrus           F 25-29    318/326     1:37:13     3:05:16     4:44:37       14:58   14:49     6:27:59
4161  Anne Ernst             F 55-59      53/64     1:39:37     3:07:45     4:45:22       16:00   14:52     6:29:13
4162  Norah Mock             F 50-54    119/135     1:39:37     3:07:46     4:45:23       16:00   14:52     6:29:13
4164  Megan Vargin           F 35-39    283/291     1:43:10     3:15:36     4:52:55       15:05   14:53     6:29:44
4166  Steve Eichelberger     M 55-59    142/148     1:45:12     3:16:51     4:53:50       15:10   14:55     6:30:28
4171  Kimberly Miller        F 40-44    230/239     1:45:55     3:12:32     4:52:45       16:11   14:59     6:32:26
4172  Thomas Widman          M 40-44    401/405     1:40:13     3:11:48     4:50:21       15:57   15:00     6:32:48
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4174  William Shreve         M 60-64      91/94     1:44:15     3:16:09     4:56:23       14:42   15:01     6:33:18
4176  Brenda Russell         F 45-49    175/185     1:41:54     3:13:46     4:50:13       16:11   15:01     6:33:23
4177  Karen Kramer           F 50-54    124/135     1:29:28     2:51:35     4:19:33       16:11   15:01     6:33:26
4178  Nancy Zadek            F 60-64      20/27     1:37:04     3:11:15     4:54:16       14:36   15:01     6:33:27
4188  Susan Parker           F 30-34    300/307     1:30:06     3:08:05     4:58:32       12:33   15:04     6:34:30
4189  Bob Fehir              M 50-54    268/274     1:42:23     3:15:21     4:58:17       14:48   15:05     6:34:46
4190  Carole Dutton          F 55-59      55/64     1:42:24     3:15:20     4:58:17       14:49   15:05     6:34:46
4191  Jane Henney            F 60-64      21/27     1:42:11     3:12:34     4:51:59       16:54   15:05     6:34:58
4192  Joan Siegel            F 60-64      22/27     1:44:57     3:18:30     4:56:16       14:46   15:05     6:34:59
4193  Beth Duff              F 60-64      23/27     1:44:57     3:18:30     4:56:15       14:47   15:05     6:35:00
4194  Kelsey Geiger          F 18-24    193/198     1:39:26     3:11:50     4:53:05       15:07   15:05     6:35:01
4195  Kaitlyn Geiger         F 18-24    194/198     1:39:27     3:11:50     4:53:05       15:05   15:05     6:35:02
4198  Lelia Ferrer           F 55-59      56/64     1:47:47     3:19:12     5:01:11       14:20   15:08     6:36:28
4204  Alexander Gehler       M 35-39    416/418     1:27:13     2:48:44     4:28:54       22:30   15:13     6:38:27
4209  Missy Bastin           F 40-44    233/239     1:43:26     3:15:20     4:56:26       15:17   15:16     6:39:42
4212  Rebecca Rentschler     F 35-39    285/291     1:30:59     3:08:05     4:58:32       13:35   15:16     6:39:56
4217  Laura Rampey           F 45-49    180/185     1:47:39     3:20:08     5:05:26       14:16   15:22     6:42:22
4245  Teresa Messersmith     F 40-44    236/239     1:42:19     3:21:24     5:07:21       17:43   15:52     6:55:22
4247  Kay Hunter             F 70-74        4/4     1:42:19     3:18:21     5:07:22       16:01   15:52     6:55:34
4251  Roger Nunlist          M 50-54    271/274     1:51:10     3:32:57     5:20:01       14:01   16:02     6:59:52
4259  Jessica Hughes         F 25-29    326/326     1:54:04     3:32:27     5:25:24       15:10   16:18     7:06:40
4264  Gillian Bowling        F 30-34    306/307     1:54:05     3:32:26     5:25:27       16:18   16:33     7:13:23
4265  Susan Dvorak           F 55-59      58/64     1:55:25     3:33:47     5:26:47       16:18   16:36     7:14:44
4276  Judie Hermsen          F 55-59      59/64     1:48:01     3:30:00     5:23:23       17:00   16:54     7:22:47
4280  Steve Payne            M 55-59    146/148     1:50:23     3:39:11     5:38:02       15:58   17:06     7:27:56
4281  Mary Kerstiens         F 35-39    291/291     1:50:21     3:39:08     5:38:03       16:00   17:06     7:27:56
4282  Joann Payne            F 55-59      60/64     1:50:24     3:39:12     5:38:04       15:57   17:06     7:27:57
4285  Ingrid Van Wyk         F 50-54    132/135     1:42:30     3:21:24     5:14:33       24:07   17:12     7:30:15
4287  Judy Perkinson         F 50-54    133/135                                                   17:17     7:32:25
4288  Jennifer Keezer        F 55-59      61/64                                                   17:17     7:32:26
4291  Linda Gray             F 60-64      27/27     1:44:42     3:29:13     5:30:51       21:39   17:32     7:39:09
4292  Priscilla Conley       F 50-54    134/135                             5:44:16       19:05   17:42     7:43:22
4294  Nancy Louraine         F 55-59      62/64     2:15:32     3:46:37     5:46:57       19:09   17:51     7:47:31
4295  Bob Gibson             M 65-69      17/17     2:15:33     3:46:39     5:46:59       19:09   17:51     7:47:34
4298  Jody Kugele            F 55-59      64/64     1:53:55     3:42:32     5:47:37               17:56     7:49:46
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